
(vr)

(g)

(swa-ks)

WR-A4

WR-A3

(swa-ks)

(swa-ks)

(swa-ks)

WR-A4

L-G

WR-A4

WR-A4

WR-A3

N

N

N

N

N

WR-A4

WR-A3

(swa-ks)

(sn-bib)

(swa-ks)

1432C

318C

1858C

1705C

1365C

1853C

1861C

1362C

1859C

1198C

1199C

1364C

1274C

1363C

1554C

312C

1863C

1856C

892C

1862C

1276C

1860C

1437C

1589C

1751C

1435C

1436C

1854C

1752C

1855C

122C

1816C

1718C

1850C

1723C

1722C

1481C

1813C

1478C

1717C

1822C

1691C 1692C

1812C

1815C1814C

1851C

1720C

1273C

1483C

1489C

1857C

1492C

Overijsselsepad

O
v
e
r
ijs
s
e
ls
e
p
a
d

Overijsselsepad

Overijsselsepad

Overijsselsepad

Zwolsetocht

Zwolsetocht

R
e
v
e
t
o
c
h
t

O
u
d
e
b
o
s
t
o
c
h
t

O
u
d
e
b
o
s
t
o
c
h
t

O
u
d
e
b
o
s
t
o
c
h
t

O
u
d
e
b
o
s
t
o
c
h
t

S
t
o
b
b
e
n
w
e
g

S
t
o
b
b
e
n
w
e
g

S
t
o
b
b
e
n
w
e
g

Stob
benw

eg

A
b
b
e
r
t
t
o
c
h
t

A
b
b
e
r
t
t
o
c
h
t

12

12A

9

4

8

13

6

Bestemmingen

AgrarischA

BedrijfB

BosBO

NatuurN

Dubbelbestemmingen

Leiding - GasL-G

Waarde - Archeologie 3WR-A3

Waarde - Archeologie 4WR-A4

Gebiedsaanduidingen

geluidzone - spoor

geluidzone - weg

vrijwaringszone - dijk 11

vrijwaringszone - dijk 22

Functieaanduidingen

groen(g)

rijbak(rbk)

(sn-bib)

(sn-lk)

(swa-ks)

verblijfsrecreatie(vr)

Bouwvlak

bouwvlak

2
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Verklaring

BGT + BRK 2020-03-10

Legenda

Plangebied

beheerschuur inclusief bijenstal
specifieke vorm van natuur - 

landschapskunstwerk
specifieke vorm van natuur - 

kavelsloot
specifieke vorm van water - 
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